REPEALER

The

repealed:

WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC

WAC
WAC

WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC

following chapter of the Washington

392-109-037
392-109-040
392-109-043
392-109-045
392-109-047
392-109-048
392-109-050
392-109-060
392-109-065
392-109-070
392-109-075
392-109-077
392-109-080
392-109-085

392-109-090
392-109-095

392-109-100
392-109-105
392-109-111
392-109-112
392-109-115
392-109-120

Administrative Code 1is

Purpose and authority.
Composition.
Election officer.
Definitions.
Annual elections.
Election timeline.
Elector information.
Call of election.
Candidates—Eligibility—Filing.
Declaration of candidacy form.
Optional candidate statement.
Withdrawal of candidacy.
Ballots—Contents.
Ballots and envelopes—Mailing to
electors.
Voting—Marking and return of ballots.
Election counting boards—Appointment
and composition.
Receipt of ballots and count of votes.
Ineligible votes.
Run-off election.
Dispute resolution.
Report and certification of election.
Vacancies and appointments.

[ 1] 0TS-3986.1



