REPEALER

The following chapter of the Washington Administrative Code is repealed:

WAC	392-109-037	Purpose and authority.
WAC	392-109-040	Composition.
WAC	392-109-043	Election officer.
WAC	392-109-045	Definitions.
WAC	392-109-047	Annual elections.
WAC	392-109-048	Election timeline.
WAC	392-109-050	Elector information.
WAC	392-109-060	Call of election.
WAC	392-109-065	Candidates—Eligibility—Filing.
WAC	392-109-070	Declaration of candidacy form.
WAC	392-109-075	Optional candidate statement.
WAC	392-109-077	Withdrawal of candidacy.
WAC	392-109-080	Ballots—Contents.
WAC	392-109-085	Ballots and envelopes—Mailing to electors.
WAC	392-109-090	Voting—Marking and return of ballots.
WAC	392-109-095	Election counting boards—Appointment and composition.
WAC	392-109-100	Receipt of ballots and count of votes.
WAC	392-109-105	Ineligible votes.
WAC	392-109-111	Run-off election.
WAC	392-109-112	Dispute resolution.
WAC	392-109-115	Report and certification of election.
WAC	392-109-120	Vacancies and appointments.